Position

Library Supervisor lll

Librarian

Librarian

Circulation Supervisor

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Fair Oaks

Total Wages

$75,383

$55,187

$54,007

$46,029

$43,566

$42,972

$41,815

$38,047

$15,104

$9,055

$6,351

$6,157

$6,116

$4,851

$4,691

$4,686

$3,147

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,518

$16,258

$25,206

$15,026

$14,754

$14,671

$14,581

$13,886

$7,522

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



On Call Book Shelver

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Fair Oaks

$1,782

$0



