Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Supervisor III		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$75,383	\$10,518
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$55,187	\$16,258
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$54,007	\$25,206
Circulation Supervisor		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$46,029	\$15,026
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$43,566	\$14,754
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$42,972	\$14,671
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$41,815	\$14,581
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$38,047	\$13,886
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$15,104	\$7,522
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$9,055	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$6,351	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$6,157	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$6,116	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$4,851	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$4,691	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$4,686	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Fair Oaks	\$3,147	\$0

On Call Book Shelver	Sacram	ento Public Library	Fair Oaks	\$1,782	\$0
	Authori	ty			